
7-Apr-20   Tuesday Session begin

11-Apr-20 Saturday Essay/Poster on Chandrashekhar Azad

22-Apr-20 Wednesday Poster on "To save Mother -Earth"

6-May-20 Wednesday Paper folding activity

May  8, 2020 Friday Mothers' Day Card Making

29-May-20   Saturday Poster Making on ''preventive measues against Coronavirus ''

June  01, 2020 Monday Summer vacations 

3-Jul-20 Friday Say Not to Tobacco

14-Jul-20 Friday Online Parents Teachers meet

20-Jul-20 Monday Periodic Tests Begin

23-Jul-20 Thursday Card Making Competition on "Thank You Doctors"

31-Jul-20 Friday Rakhi Making Competition

10-Aug-20 Monday Janmashtami Celebration

14-Aug-20 Friday
Independence Day Celebration

17-Aug-20 Monday Poster on "Communicable Diseases"

21-Aug-20 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi celebration

                      PROPOSED CALENDAR FOR 2020-21

                                       April, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)

                                       May, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)

                                       June, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)

                                      July, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)

                                    August, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)



Sep-20 Wednesday Poem Recitation Competition on Topic - 'My Regards to My Teachers'

Sep-20 Thursday Debate Competition on 'Hindi Hain Hum', 

Sep-20 Sunday "PoshanMaah"- Give Your ideas to Spread awareness about 'Nutritional Food' for children in rural areas

September 22, 2020 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting

October 2, 2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

October 7, 2020 Wednesday Mid Term Exams Begin

October 16, 2020 Friday Dress up like any character of 'Ramayana' and speak some dialogues in Sanskrit.

October 17, 2020 Saturday Make a Collage of your Photographs on 'Durga Pooja', 'Dussehra', 'Deepawali' & 'Bhai Duj',

October 24-  October 

25, 2020
Saturday - Sunday Dussehra Break

October 29, 2020 Thursday Parents Teachers Meeting

November 02, 2020 Monday Solo Dance Competition

November 07, 2020 Saturday Write an Article on "Sprending awareness to Celebrate Noise Free and Pollution Free Deepawali "

November 12, 2020 Thursday Rangoli Compettion

November 13, 2020 

To 16, 2020
Friday To Monday Deepawali Break

November 23, 2020 Monday Periodic Tests II Begin

December 5, 2020 Saturday Salad Decoration Competition

                                   September, 2020 (ONLINE CLASSES)

                                                   October, 2020 

                                                  November, 2020 

                                                  December, 2020 



December 8, 2020 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting

December 14, 2020 Monday Periodic Tests Begin

December 24, 2020 Thursday Dress up like 'Santa and Recite a poem on 'Christmas'

January 11,  2021 Monday Pre-Board Examination of X & XII Begins

January 14,  2021 Thursday Makar Sankranti

January 22,  2021 Friday Parents' Teachers Meeting

January 25, 2021 Monday Pre-Board Examination of X & XII Ends

January 26, 2021 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration

January 27,  2021 Wednesday Science Exhibition

February 4, 2021 Thursday Craft Competition 

February 8, 2021 Monday Annual Sports Day 

February 13, 2021 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

February 22, 2021 Monday Term II Exams Begin

March 29, 2021 Monday Result Declaration 

March 30, 2021 Tuesday Result Declaration 

March 31, 2021 Wednesday Result Declaration 

                                                March, 2021 

                                                  January, 2021 

                                                 February, 2021 


